Kent Cross Country League Results - Danson Park, Bexleyheath 12/11/2022

Under 17 Women 5250m Individual Results

Pos
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No
426
422
418
411
394
417
402
398
409
391
413
389
406
380
415
382
388
395
414
407
379
410
399

Name

Eliza Nicholson
Lauren Mitchell
Abigail Royden
Lily Crossley
Liberty Whyte
Beth Palmer
Abbe Clarke
Amelia Lawrence
Eliza Mills

Isla Spink
Abigail Hawkes
Molly Shaw
Poppy Kybert
Amber Cockburn
Molly Marsh
Emily Deveney
Islay Pearson
Eva Armitage-Woods
Ingrid Linn
Freya Perry

Lola Bischoff
Natalia Austin
Alina Pape

Club

Sevenoaks AC

Medway Tri

Medway and Maidstone AC
Medway and Maidstone AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Medway and Maidstone AC
Dartford Harriers AC
Cambridge Harriers

Invicta East Kent AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Medway and Maidstone AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Dartford Harriers AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Medway and Maidstone AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Cambridge Harriers

Medway and Maidstone AC
Dartford Harriers AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Medway and Maidstone AC
Cambridge Harriers

Time
20:12
20:42
21:26
21:49
21:59
22:10
22:31
22:55
23:08
23:13
23:33
24:17
24:25
24:51
25:20
25:31
25:35
25:37
25:41
25:52
26:29
27:27
32:29



